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1. Klebsiella quasipneumoniae

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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2. Thomasclavelia ramosa

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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3. Bifidobacterium longum

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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4. Blautia sp. SC05B48

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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5. Blautia obeum

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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6. Bacteroides caccae

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month

B
ac

te
ro

id
es

 c
ac

ca
e 

co
un

ts



2 4 6 8

0
50

00
0

10
00

00
20

00
00

30
00

00
7. Enterobacter asburiae

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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8. Dorea longicatena

Cumulative NOx Exposure (ppb) − 1 month
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